
S.No Building Name B-DMO Details Contact Email

1 GIFT Tower One Manoj Kumar Singh 7096303706 manoj.singh@newgenservices.com
2 GIFT Tower Two Manoj Kumar Singh 7096303706
3 Jamnabai Narsee School Parag Bhagat 9998999677 manager.gift@jns.ac.in
4 Dalal Street Commercial Tower (DTA)Sh. Ranjitsinh Rathod 8905647177 rathodranjit23@gmail.com
5 Hotel Grand Mercure (DTA) Sh. Sudhir Singh 6357000159 Ha741-se@accor.com
6 GIFT International Club (DTA) Sh. Hazari singh Bandari 7574893395 securitymgr@giftcityclub.com
7 Janadhar Mangla (DTA) Smt. Suryaprabha 8269188708 suryaprabha.p@befree.com.au
8 BIFC Tower (SEZ) Sh. Sumantkumar Suthar 9036701955 sumantkumar@brigadegroup.com
9 Pragya Building - 1 (SEZ) Sh. Vikram Rabari 9714444128 vikramkumar.rabari@cbre.com

10 Prestige Fintech One Rajendrasinh Gadhvi 97260 56003 rajendrasinh.gadhavi@cbre.com
11 STT Data Centre (DTA) Sh. Vinod Apotikar 9586410341 Vinod.apotikar@sttelemediagdc.in

Bhupendra Patel  9979265756 bpatel@hrealty.com
Ankit Patel  99796 24035 Ankit.Patel@cbre.co.in

1 Waystar properties LLP Virbhadra Sarvaiya 8401413113 virbhadra@collated.in
2 Sobha Dream Heights Kumar Gaurav 7227988805 qst.giftcity@sobha.com

Sachin Patel 79905 71239 dwg@sangathinfra.com> 
Kuldip Panchal 97246 72867 
Parth Darji 7043139333 pnaguj@gmail.com
Mukhtar Ram 7906493531

5 LIC Commercials Sunil Kumar Baheti 9574769291

6 Kavyaratna -Resd Kunal Prafullachandra Khandare
7057409567

safety@kaavyaratna.com 

7 Nila Space Ltd Gautam Malakar 8971587958 gmalakar48@gmail.com
8 Regalia by Nakshtra Niraj Mishra 9452924657 mishraniraj15@rediffmail.com
9 Cybage Software Vikas Rana 9034618286 Vikas.rana@jll.com

10 Lilavati Hospital Project Tinku Debnath 9974143653 tinku.debnath@jll.com
11 Juna Moneta Projects Shiva Pandava 8766984029 shiva.Pandava@jll.com>@jll.com
12 Befree LLP Ganesh Girase 9763354491 ganesh.girase@masterspmc.com 
13 Ozone Vishwanath Developers Hardik Patel 8866889934 hardik.patel@masterspmc.com

Harshid Kadiya 9879533459 Harshid.kadia@masterspmc.com
Hiren Patel 9687622596 Hiren.patel@masterspmc.com
Mehul Patel 6353438052 mehul.patel@masterspmc.com
Hemant Prajapati 9925011759 hemant.prajapati@bakeri.com
Debasish Maity 7501082106 debasish.maity@masterspmc.com
Dinesh Salvi 8128888149 dineshsalvi5593@gmail.com

17 Sobha Avalon Kumar Gaurav 7227988805 qst.giftcity@sobha.com
18 World Trade Centre (DTA) Sh. Vivek Dhiman 9540772100 vivek.dhiman@viridian.red
18 Shilp North sky by Shilp Group Sartaz Alam 9409272962 sartaz.a@colliers.com
19 Pragya II Ajit Mall 7043050721 sonukumarmall@yahoo.co.in
20 Marina Projects Ajit Mall 7043050721

15 Stella by Bakeri Residences

16 Sky View by Shivalik

Construction Projects

Sangath IPL3

SBI LHO4

14 Goodwill Tower by Venus projects 

Operational Buildings

12 Hiranandani Signature

Gujarat International Finance Tec-City Company Limited
DISASTER MANAGEMENT CELL

Contact Details : Building - Disaster Management Officer


